:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9067337

May 13, 2024 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 283,354 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 79324 - 0.014948317 ETH®
44.11 USD

2 79343 - 0.018606591 ETH®
54.90 USD

3 79357 - 0.018516987 ETH&®
54.64 USD

4 79360 - 0.018133115 ETH®
53.51 USD

S 79369 - 0.018542259 ETH®
54.71 USD

6 79370 - 0.018568823 ETH®
54.79 USD

7 79371 - 0.018566048 ETH®
54.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9067337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/283354
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79343
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79357
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79369
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79370
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79371

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

79372

79373

79379

79691

79692

79693

79694

79695

79696

Validator Id

1217801

Amount

0.018537920
94.70 USD

0.018634325
54.98 USD

0.014661877
43.26 USD

0.014950230
44.11 USD

0.014883442
43.92 USD

0.015032214
44.35 USD

0.014925907
44.04 USD

0.014851144
43.82 USD

0.014782343
43.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.034171507

100.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79372
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79373
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79379
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79691
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79692
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79693
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79694
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79695
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/79696
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1217801

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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