

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-09 15:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9067337
DATE & TIME	May 13, 2024 · 20:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>283,354</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>79324</u>	- 0.014948317 ETH ⊘ 44.11 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>79343</u>	- 0.018606591 ETH ⊘ 54.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>79357</u>	- 0.018516987 ETH ⊘ 54.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>79360</u>	- 0.018133115 ETH ⊘ 53.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>79369</u>	- 0.018542259 ETH ⊘ 54.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>79370</u>	- 0.018568823 ETH ⊘ 54.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>79371</u>	- 0.018566048 ETH ⊘ 54.78 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>79372</u>	- 0.018537920 ETH 🐼 54.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>79373</u>	- 0.018634325 ETH ⊘ 54.98 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>79379</u>	- 0.014661877 ETH ③ 43.26 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>79691</u>	- 0.014950230 ETH ③ 44.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>79692</u>	- 0.014883442 ETH ⊘ 43.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>79693</u>	- 0.015032214 ETH ⊘ 44.35 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>79694</u>	- 0.014925907 ETH ⊘ 44.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>79695</u>	- 0.014851144 ETH ⊘ 43.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>79696</u>	- 0.014782343 ETH 🐼 43.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

Ħ		Allount
<u>1</u>	<u>1217801</u>	+ 0.034171507 ETH ⊘ 100.83 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.